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Lunch menu w/c 29 

January: week 2 

Number day 

Friday 2 February 

• Rec & Y1: please come dressed in 
anything related to maths 

• Y2, 3, 4, 5, 6: please come dressed 
as your favourite ‘TT Rock Star’ 

 

Monday 11 

March 

Year 4, 5 & 6 Please pay/give 

consent via 

ParentPay 

before Friday 1 

March 

Science Week 
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Our Reading Ambassadors attended a training session at St Luke's Primary School alongside 

many other schools. They learnt how to recommend books to others and how to influence 

children who may be reluctant to read. 

This was a fantastic opportunity to discuss ideas about promoting a love of reading with 

other children from different schools. The Reading Ambassadors will now meet with their 

new notebooks and pens to make further decisions about how to implement their training 

across SJO. 

Middleport Pottery visit 

Year 3 

Friday 15 March 

Please pay/give consent via 

ParentPay before Friday 1 March 

Year 1 

Monday 18 March 

Please pay/give consent via 

ParentPay before Friday 1 March 

Pupil progress meetings 

Nursery – Y6 

Wednesday 20 March 

(Bookings will open after February half-term) 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Children finish on Thursday 8 February and return on Monday 19 February 

___________________________________________________________________ 

  

(Monday 25 March 

– Friday 5 April) 

Children return on 

Monday 8 April 

School vacancies 

• Cleaner – 10 hrs per week (Mon-Fri 3.30-5.30 p.m) 
 

• Lunchtime Supervisor (Mon-Fri 12-1 p.m) 
 

Term-time only.  Please contact the office for more info 


